
15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8
PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943
FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com
WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

The Next Generation
Utility Starcarts™

The STARCART™ that has it all. You’ll 

find it more durable and impact resistant 

because we’ve combined a single wall 

body with a double wall box-style lip. 

And you’ll have better rollability and 

maneuverability because we’ve paired 

two heavy duty casters up front with two 

poly-core wheels in the rear. Add the 

strength of the steel undercarriage and 

ergonomic moulded in handles and you 

have what we believe is the best poly 

cart on the market.

Model
No.

730B

BU. Cu.
Ft

Cu.
Yds

Outside
L x W x H

Max
Load

750B

770B

14

19

32

16

24

39

0.6

0.9

1.5

48 x 31 x 34.5

60 x 31.5 x 35.5

72 x 35.5 x 40

10 + 5

12 + 5

12 + 6

1000

1000

1500

80

100

130

(inches)

Wheel
Diameters

(inches)

Shipping
Weights
(pounds)

750B

750B

DOUBLE WALL COLLAR


