The Next Generation Utility Starcarts™

The STARCART[™] that has it all. You'll find it more durable and impact resistant because we've combined a single wall body with a double wall box-style lip. And you'll have better rollability and maneuverability because we've paired two heavy duty casters up front with two poly-core wheels in the rear. Add the strength of the steel undercarriage and ergonomic moulded in handles and you have what we believe is the best poly cart on the market.





Model No.	BU.	Cu. Ft	Cu. Yds	Outside L x W x H (inches)	Max Load	Wheel Diameters (inches)	Shipping Weights (pounds)
730B	14	16	0.6	48 x 31 x 34.5	1000	10 + 5	80
750B	19	24	0.9	60 x 31.5 x 35.5	1000	12 + 5	100
770B	32	39	1.5	72 x 35.5 x 40	1500	12 + 6	130

15400 OLD SIMCOE RD, PORT PERRY, ON, CANADA L9L 1L8 PORT PERRY: 905-985-8479 • TOLL FREE: 1-800-263-7943 FAX: 905-985-0265 • E-MAIL: sales@techstarplastics.com WEBSITE: www.techstarplastics.com

